

..2..

It is submitted that as directed above, counsel for the respondent has not filed counter affidavit so far.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 13th DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, Adv. Ch. No. 213

Mr. B.V.Balaram Das, Adv. (Central Agency)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

p-1